

Registration for the 2025 IEEE International Conference on Robotics and Automation (ICRA) is now open!

Register by April 18 to save with the Early Bird registration rates.

Get ready to attend the flagship conference of the IEEE Robotics & Automation Society (RAS), the <u>2025 IEEE International Conference on Robotics and Automation</u> (ICRA 2025), from 19-23 May 2025 in Atlanta, Georgia, USA.

ICRA will bring together the world's top researchers and leading companies to share ideas and advances in Robotics and Automation. The conference will include plenary sessions, contributed paper sessions, workshops and tutorial sessions, forums, exhibitions, and robot competitions.

Important Dates

- Author Registration Deadline: 6 March 2025
- Early Bird Registration Deadline: 18 April 2025

We have made efforts to keep registration rates low if you register early. Don't miss your chance to save by registering before April 18. We hope to see you in Atlanta!

Register for ICRA 2025 Here

Secure the Best Housing in Atlanta!

IEEE ICRA 2025 has partnered exclusively with Connections Housing to coordinate the official hotel program. You will find the lowest room rates at 12 major hotels in prime locations of Atlanta, most of them within walking distance of the Georgia World Congress Center!

View all the housing options <u>here</u>. Individual rooms, as well as room blocks for 10+ rooms, are available.

More Housing Information is available Here

Plan your Trip to Atlanta

Atlanta welcomes more than 1 million international visitors each year. More than 70 countries have representation in Atlanta through a consulate or trade office, giving it a diverse economy. From arts and culture to music and cuisine, the city is full of multi-cultural opportunities for everyone.

Atlanta sits at the intersection of Southern charm, creativity and sophistication. It is easy to fall in love with this beautiful city – its world-class attractions, award-winning dining and hidden wonders – and be inspired by the city's endless possibilities.

Learn more about Atlanta here. Photo credit: ACVB Marketing



Learn More about ICRA 2025 Here

Stay Connected! Follow IEEE ICRA 2025 on Social Media



You are receiving this email because you expressed interest in/or attended IEEE International Conference on Robotics and Automation in the past. If you would no longer like to receive emails from IEEE International Conference on Robotics and Automation, click the Unsubscribe button below.

IEEE | 445 Hoes Lane | Piscataway, NJ 08854 US

Unsubscribe | Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice



Try email marketing for free today!